
平成10年(1998） 888 ―

11年(1999） 814 - 74

12年(2000) 836 + 22

13年(2001) 790 - 46

14年(2002) 750 - 40

15年(2003) 766 + 16

16年(2004） 720 - 46

17年(2005) 738 + 18

18年(2006) 692 - 46

19年(2007） 672 - 20

20年(2008) 686 + 14

21年(2009) 620 - 66

22年(2010) 589 - 31

23年(2011) 607 + 18

24年(2012) 591 - 16

25年（2013） 567 - 24

26年（2014） 548 - 19

事業所数 前年比増減
年次

( )は西暦

事業所数の推移（従業者４人以上の事
業所）


